Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration
Non-Residential
Building
New Construction
Non-Residential
Building
Signs
Non-Residential
Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building
Sharpsburg
Building

Williamsport
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Totals:
Commercial
Totals:

Free Standing
Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
Swimming Pool
Storage Building
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type
Sign
Solar Panels
Swimming Pool
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Stick Built Home
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Cell Tower
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:
Educational
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:

Count

Count

240.313.2460
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Sq Feet
12,053

12,053
6,139
6,139

1,134
916
2,050

7,795
2,649

784
11,228
23,410
3,716
720

437
28,283

Sq Feet
36

36
11,039
168
11,207

1,750
1,750
864
126
990

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 10/1/2023 Through 10/31/2023

Valuation

$2,404,650
$164,000
$2,568,650
$1,205,000
$1,205,000

$48,043
$64,758
$112,801

$746,719
$174,906
$41,480
$90,000
$1,053,105
$2,660,000
$110,000
$120,000
$82,600
$85,000
$3,057,600

Valuation

$5,000
$32,485
$136,000
$50,000
$223,485
$1,200,000
$62,148
$1,262,148
$15,000
$15,000
$95,000
$95,000
$122,000
$2,500
$124,500

-:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Fees Paid

$2,496.45
$688.80
$3,185.25
$8,200.35
$8,200.35

$938.50
$491.70
$1,430.20
$50.00
$50.00

$4,975.71
$1,505.80
$100.00
$158.40
$6,739.91
$34,250.60
$795.60
$565.00
$498.00
$123.70
$36,232.90
$150.00
$150.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18,285.60
$404.00
$18,689.60
$165.00
$165.00
$278.70
$278.70
$0.00
$92.60
$92.60



